THE DATASHEET OF
FAN1587AT15
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 1.0.5 11/10/03
Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation.
Features
• Fast transient response

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1587AMX TO-263 in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AMCX TO-263 center cut in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AT TO-220
FAN1587ADX TO-252 in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AM15X TO-263 in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AMC15X TO-263 center cut in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AT15 TO-220
FAN1587AD15X TO-252 in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AM33X TO-263 in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AMC33X TO-263 center cut in tape-and-reel
FAN1587AT33 TO-220
FAN1587AD33X TO-252 in tape-and-reel
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
FAIRCHILD’S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES
OR SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE PRESIDENT OF FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR
CORPORATION.  As used herein:
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View FAN1587AT15 on WIN SOURCE
ON Semiconductor Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management